rok szkolny 2008 - 2009

klasa II c

wychowawca: mgr Teresa Krzyminska
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10

Adruszkiewicz Kinga
Celczynski Krzysztof
Durka Sylwia
Gawrys Marta
Gorzela Michat
Jakubowski Michat
Kalinowski Bartosz
Karkowska Kamila
Kmiecik Angelika
Kmiecik Eliza
Kowalska Ewa
Kozinski Damian

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Kubiszewski Michat
Lis Anna

Lis Tomasz

Malaga Dariusz
Mijas Dorota

Palus Sebastian
Piekielnik Patrycja
Podwysocki Mateusz
Roszkowski Artur
Snochowski Mateusz
Szewczyk Dawid
Wilk Dorota



